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Eau Claire Intracity Meet

Eau Claire North High School

Eau Claire, Wisconsin  - 5/8/18

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Ray Davis                 10 Eau Claire North         11.41   7   6
  2 Kyle Wilson               12 Eau Claire Memorial      11.67   7   4
  3 Charlie Wolter             9 Eau Claire North         11.68   7   3
  4 Loyal Crawford             9 Eau Claire Memorial      11.90   7   2
  5 Sammy Barby               10 Eau Claire North         11.95   6   1
  6 Trenton Cronk             12 Regis                    12.02   7
  7 Antonio Golden            10 Eau Claire North        x12.11   5
  8 Gabriel Martin            10 Eau Claire North        x12.16   6
  9 Noah Dilley               11 Eau Claire North        x12.17   6
 10 Trey Faulkner             10 Eau Claire North        x12.32   6
 11 Ethan Van Grunsven        10 Eau Claire Memorial      12.34   6
 12 Matthew Johnson            9 Eau Claire North        x12.35   4
 13 Wyatt Fritz               12 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.36   7  12.351
 14 Will Hesse                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.36   5  12.354
 15 Will Jordahl              11 Regis                    12.46   7
 16 Tyler Ericson              9 Eau Claire North        x12.47   5
 17 Riley Osterude            11 Eau Claire North        x12.49   6
 18 Brock Schwieters          12 Eau Claire North        x12.52   6  12.512
 19 Henry Glennon              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.52   4  12.517
 20 Brennan Gumbert           10 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.55   5  12.545
 21 Garin Garlie              10 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.55   3  12.550
 22 Keagan Brown               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.58   5  12.575
 23 Chris Schilling           11 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.58   6  12.576
 24 Henry Theisen             10 Regis                    12.73   6  12.722
 25 Jeremy Schroeder           9 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.73   5  12.726
 26 Aidyn O'Keefe              9 Eau Claire North        x12.74   5
 27 Johannes Akervik           9 Eau Claire North        x12.78   3
 28 Jackson Anderson          10 Altoona                  12.86   4
 29 Christian Collier         11 Eau Claire Memorial     x12.89   4
 30 Owen Beaudette            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.04   3
 31 Ben Madison               10 Eau Claire North        x13.06   3
 32 Samuel Haslow             11 Eau Claire North        x13.07   4
 33 Lucas Otto                12 Eau Claire North        x13.13   4
 34 Wyatt Pankratz            11 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.14   3
 35 Omar Sleiman              11 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.20   1
 36 Cody Crosby               10 Altoona                  13.24   1
 37 Phillip Vaningan           9 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.31   3
 38 Eric Kittilstad            9 Eau Claire North        x13.32   4
 39 Gavin Strohkirch          10 Altoona                  13.35   3
 40 Colton Berg               11 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.42   4
 41 Matt Mauer                 9 Regis                   x13.47   4
 42 Will Weinstein            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.48   5
 43 Max Huston                 9 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.55   1
 44 Andrew Jordan             11 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.57   2
 45 Matteo Di Vincenzo        12 Eau Claire North        x13.64   2
 46 Nathan Thompson            9 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.80   2
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 47 Liam Peterson              9 Eau Claire North        x13.85   2
 48 Bryce Anderson            11 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.87   3
 49 Cal Wojahn                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x13.95   2
 50 Dylon Miranda              9 Eau Claire North        x13.98   2
 51 Cody Danen                 9 Eau Claire North        x14.20   2
 52 Dane Zimmerman             9 Eau Claire North        x14.23   1
 53 Nathan Schindler           9 Eau Claire North        x14.56   2  14.556
 53 Dominic Huntress           9 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.56   1  14.556
 55 Riley Bauer                9 Eau Claire North        x14.58   1
 56 Dylon Nedbal               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x14.94   1
 57 Grant Anderson             9 Eau Claire Memorial     x19.53   1
 58 Parker Abts               12 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.59   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kyle Wilson               12 Eau Claire Memorial      23.28   9   6
  2 Jack Nicolai              11 Regis                    23.76   9   4
  3 Joshua Jahn                9 Eau Claire North         23.86   9   3
  4 Zach DeYot                12 Eau Claire North         23.94   9   2
  5 Ryan Ciresi               12 Regis                    23.97   5   1
  6 Loyal Crawford             9 Eau Claire Memorial      24.39   9
  7 Nolan Miller              10 Eau Claire Memorial      24.43   9
  8 Andrew Ernstmeyer         11 Regis                    24.65   9
  9 Calvin Tanner             10 Eau Claire Memorial     x24.67   8
 10 Trey Faulkner             10 Eau Claire North         24.68   8
 11 Hayden Reinders           10 Regis                   x24.71   8
 12 Sammy Barby               10 Eau Claire North        x24.76   8
 13 Ahmad Ismail              12 Eau Claire Memorial     x24.78   8
 14 Gabriel Martin            10 Eau Claire North        x24.82   8
 15 Garin Garlie              10 Eau Claire Memorial     x25.34   7
 16 Jake Seipel               12 Eau Claire North        x25.45   7
 17 Kevin Byrne                9 Regis                   x25.46   7
 18 Brennan Gumbert           10 Eau Claire Memorial     x25.56   6
 19 Riley Osterude            11 Eau Claire North        x25.66   6
 20 Henry Glennon              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x25.71   5
 21 Tyler Ericson              9 Eau Claire North        x25.73   7
 22 Keagan Brown               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x25.80   7
 23 Riley Ericson             10 Eau Claire North        x25.86   3
 24 Brennan Anderson          11 Eau Claire Memorial     x25.91   6
 25 Austin Jarvis             11 Eau Claire Memorial     x25.92   7
 26 Will Hesse                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x26.03   7
 27 Brock Schwieters          12 Eau Claire North        x26.19   8
 28 Chris Schilling           11 Eau Claire Memorial     x26.20   7
 29 Jeremy Schroeder           9 Eau Claire Memorial     x26.49   5
 30 Anthony Kuehl             10 Eau Claire North        x26.60   1  26.594
 31 Johannes Akervik           9 Eau Claire North        x26.60   6  26.596
 32 Owen Beaudette            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x26.77   5
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 33 Aidyn O'Keefe              9 Eau Claire North        x26.88   2
 34 Ben Madison               10 Eau Claire North        x26.91   5
 35 Will Weinstein            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x26.93   6
 36 Christian Collier         11 Eau Claire Memorial     x26.96   6
 37 Wyatt Pankratz            11 Eau Claire Memorial     x27.28   6
 38 Phillip Vaningan           9 Eau Claire Memorial     x27.33   5
 39 Seth Kookier              12 Eau Claire Memorial     x27.41   6
 40 Omar Sleiman              11 Eau Claire Memorial     x27.54   6  27.534
 41 Cody Crosby               10 Altoona                  27.54   1  27.535
 42 Colton Berg               11 Eau Claire Memorial     x27.68   5
 43 Gavin Strohkirch          10 Altoona                  27.99   5
 44 Denny Ritsch              10 Eau Claire Memorial     x28.03   1
 45 Eric Kittilstad            9 Eau Claire North        x28.06   5
 46 Max Huston                 9 Eau Claire Memorial     x28.21   2
 47 Cody Danen                 9 Eau Claire North        x28.51   4
 48 Dane Zimmerman             9 Eau Claire North        x28.52   4
 49 Andrew Jordan             11 Eau Claire Memorial     x28.65   4
 50 Dylon Miranda              9 Eau Claire North        x28.86   4
 51 Liam Peterson              9 Eau Claire North        x28.95   4
 52 Andrew Schmidt            11 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.01   2
 53 Bryce Anderson            11 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.20   4
 54 Cal Wojahn                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.37   4
 55 Nathan Thompson            9 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.55   2
 56 Dominic Huntress           9 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.77   3
 57 Pritev Patel              12 Eau Claire Memorial     x29.91   3
 58 Cole Pecor                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x30.00   4
 59 Jacob Mithuen             10 Eau Claire Memorial     x30.05   3
 60 Nathan Schindler           9 Eau Claire North        x30.46   3
 61 Dylon Nedbal               9 Eau Claire Memorial     x30.73   3
 62 Jaden Yang                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x31.96   3
 63 Emery Carlson              9 Eau Claire Memorial     x34.59   2
 64 Josh Deutschlander        11 Eau Claire Memorial     x37.59   2
 65 Grant Anderson             9 Eau Claire Memorial     x42.26   3

Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Preston Dorn              11 Eau Claire North         52.58   3   6
  2 Ryan Ciresi               12 Regis                    53.43   3   4
  3 Matthew Johnson            9 Eau Claire North         54.44   3   3
  4 Matt Kottwitz             12 Eau Claire Memorial      55.11   3   2
  5 Nahom Clark                9 Eau Claire Memorial      57.20   3   1
  6 Gregory Hull               9 Eau Claire Memorial      57.87   3
  7 Alex Waters               11 Eau Claire North         58.01   1
  8 Isaiah Amundson            9 Eau Claire North      x1:00.70   2
  9 John Hedrington            9 Eau Claire North      x1:01.76   1
 10 Logan Anderson            11 Eau Claire Memorial   x1:02.48   2
 11 Calder Bica Harrison       9 Eau Claire Memorial   x1:04.47   2
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 12 Dylon Miranda              9 Eau Claire North      x1:06.25   2
 13 Riley Mullen               9 Eau Claire Memorial   x1:07.69   2
 14 Carter Mangus              9 Eau Claire Memorial   x1:08.00   2
 15 Joel Gordon                9 Eau Claire Memorial   x1:08.56   2
 16 Cameron Frank             11 Altoona                1:10.66   2
 17 Connor Camlek              9 Altoona                1:12.59   1
 18 Jaden Yang                10 Eau Claire Memorial   x1:17.56   1

Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jason Voelker             12 Eau Claire North       2:03.16   2   6
  2 Josh Becker               11 Eau Claire Memorial    2:04.77   2   4
  3 Blane Newman              11 Eau Claire Memorial    2:06.83   2   3
  4 Andrew Vierbicher         11 Eau Claire Memorial    2:07.29   2   2
  5 Will Hartman              10 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:10.63   2
  6 Mark Adams                12 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:10.94   2
  7 Liam Gallagher             9 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:15.29   2
  8 Adam Erickson             11 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:15.78   2
  9 George Lynch              11 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:18.36   2
 10 Colten Pace               10 Eau Claire North       2:20.54   2   1
 11 Gabe Durkee               10 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:20.71   2
 12 Evan Cook                 11 Regis                  2:20.78   2
 13 Darren Anderson           12 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:23.48   1
 14 Simon Butler              10 Eau Claire North       2:26.45   1
 15 Dakota Roetger            12 Regis                  2:31.27   1
 16 Angelo Speros             10 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:31.93   1
 17 Ian Schultz                9 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:34.73   1
 18 Matt Mauer                 9 Regis                  2:37.65   1
 19 Branden Geyen              9 Altoona                2:37.95   1
 20 Evan Bauer                10 Eau Claire North      x2:38.34   1
 21 Roj Cosiquien             10 Eau Claire Memorial   x2:41.08   1
 22 Nick Engen                 9 Altoona                3:06.37   1
 23 Cameron Frank             11 Altoona                3:10.89   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Josh Becker               11 Eau Claire Memorial    4:29.02    6
  2 Zak Sather                11 Eau Claire Memorial    4:33.50    4
  3 Zach Yengo                12 Regis                  4:37.03    3
  4 Jason Voelker             12 Eau Claire North       4:46.95    2
  5 Will Hartman              10 Eau Claire Memorial    4:53.94    1
  6 George Lynch              11 Eau Claire Memorial   x4:56.39
  7 Adam Erickson             11 Eau Claire Memorial   x5:06.67
  8 Andrew Schlitz            10 Regis                  5:10.50
  9 Evan Cook                 11 Regis                  5:10.72
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 10 Gabe Durkee               10 Eau Claire Memorial   x5:11.44
 11 Kai Liljeqvist            10 Eau Claire Memorial   x5:23.77
 12 Dylan Ashley              10 Eau Claire North       5:28.99
 13 Angelo Speros             10 Eau Claire Memorial   x5:35.83
 14 Dakota Roetger            12 Regis                 x5:44.13
 15 Branden Geyen              9 Altoona                5:45.99
 16 Roj Cosiquien             10 Eau Claire Memorial   x6:00.29
 17 Connor Camlek              9 Altoona                6:02.44
 18 Jackson Leipart            9 Eau Claire North       6:18.17
 19 Connor Bentley            10 Eau Claire Memorial   x6:22.77
 20 Nick Engen                 9 Altoona                6:35.76

Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 David Ecker               12 Eau Claire North       9:41.90    6
  2 Zak Sather                11 Eau Claire Memorial    9:59.43    4
  3 Zach Yengo                12 Regis                 10:03.14    3
  4 Scout Stokes               9 Eau Claire Memorial   10:59.34    2
  5 Jeremiah Becker           10 Eau Claire Memorial   11:11.29    1
  6 Cole Long                  9 Eau Claire Memorial  x11:27.38
  7 Andrew Schlitz            10 Regis                 11:30.36
  8 Austin Cance              12 Eau Claire Memorial  x11:41.64
  9 Weston Martin             12 Eau Claire North      11:51.42

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles High Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Isaac Michels             11 Regis                    15.23   2   6
  2 Jack Nicolai              11 Regis                    15.52   2   4
  3 Jakob Meyer               11 Altoona                  16.42   2   3
  4 Gavin Snow                11 Eau Claire Memorial      16.83   2   2
  5 Logan Podolak             11 Eau Claire North         17.13   2   1
  6 Aidan Snow                10 Eau Claire Memorial      17.60   2
  7 Luke Podolak               9 Eau Claire North         18.96   2
  8 Sam Hower                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      19.02   1
  9 Kevin Byrne                9 Regis                    20.57   2
 10 Denny Ritsch              10 Eau Claire Memorial     x20.92   1

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Logan Podolak             11 Eau Claire North         41.97    6
  2 Aidan Snow                10 Eau Claire Memorial      43.10    4
  3 Gavin Snow                11 Eau Claire Memorial      44.28    3
  4 Jakob Meyer               11 Altoona                  45.74    2
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  5 Sam Hower                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      48.40    1
  6 Amir Zurob                11 Eau Claire Memorial     x50.92
  7 Denny Ritsch              10 Eau Claire Memorial     x52.59

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eau Claire North                                      45.36    6
     1) Joshua Jahn 9                   2) Ray Davis 10
     3) Charlie Wolter 9                4) Zach DeYot 12
  2 Eau Claire Memorial                                   46.90    4
     1) Wyatt Fritz 12                  2) Nolan Miller 10
     3) Ethan Van Grunsven 10           4) Calvin Tanner 10
  3 Eau Claire North  'C'                                x47.63
     1) Sammy Barby 10                  2) Noah Dilley 11
     3) Riley Osterude 11               4) Gabriel Martin 10
  4 Altoona                                               48.61    2
     1) Paxton Gluch 10                 2) Scott Van Ert 12
     3) Jackson Anderson 10             4) Zach Klatt 10
  5 Eau Claire Memorial  'B'                             x48.65
     1) Brady Smith 12                  2) Keagan Brown 9
     3) Will Hesse 10                   4) Brennan Gumbert 10
  6 Eau Claire North  'D'                                x50.67
     1) Johannes Akervik 9              2) Ben Madison 10
     3) Eric Kittilstad 9               4) Tyler Ericson 9
  7 Eau Claire North  'B'                                x55.78
     1) Riley Bauer 9                   2) Nathan Schindler 9
     3) Cody Danen 9                    4) Liam Peterson 9
 -- Regis                                                   DNF
     1) Calvin Diaz 12                  2) Tommy Schmidt 11
     3) Trenton Cronk 12                4) Andrew Ernstmeyer 11

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eau Claire North                                    1:34.01    6
     1) Joshua Jahn 9                   2) Ray Davis 10
     3) Charlie Wolter 9                4) Zach DeYot 12
  2 Regis                                               1:35.52    4
     1) Trenton Cronk 12                2) Isaac Michels 11
     3) Jack Nicolai 11                 4) Andrew Ernstmeyer 11
  3 Eau Claire Memorial                                 1:40.20    2
     1) Wyatt Fritz 12                  2) Nolan Miller 10
     3) Calvin Tanner 10                4) Ethan Van Grunsven 10
  4 Eau Claire Memorial  'B'                           x1:45.00
     1) Seth Kookier 12                 2) Wyatt Pankratz 11
     3) Omar Sleiman 11                 4) Brady Smith 12
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eau Claire North                                    3:43.69    6
     1) Preston Dorn 11                 2) Matthew Johnson 9
     3) Aidyn O'Keefe 9                 4) Brock Schwieters 12
  2 Eau Claire Memorial                                 3:50.83    4
     1) Matt Kottwitz 12                2) Mark Adams 12
     3) Andrew Vierbicher 11            4) Kyle Wilson 12
  3 Eau Claire Memorial  'B'                           x3:54.96
     1) Peter Voight 10                 2) Sam Hower 10
     3) Aidan Snow 10                   4) Gavin Snow 11
  4 Regis                                               4:07.25    2
     1) Will Jordahl 11                 2) Kevin Byrne 9
     3) Tommy Schmidt 11                4) Ryan Ciresi 12
  5 Eau Claire Memorial  'C'                           x4:15.07
     1) Tanner Heimstead 11             2) Gregory Hull 9
     3) Amir Zurob 11                   4) Kai Liljeqvist 10
  6 Eau Claire Memorial  'D'                           x4:28.68
     1) Ian Schultz 9                   2) Riley Mullen 9
     3) Liam Gallagher 9                4) Darren Anderson 12

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eau Claire Memorial                                 8:59.58    6
     1) Blane Newman 11                 2) Nahom Clark 9
     3) Garrett Walters 10              4) Scout Stokes 9
  2 Eau Claire North                                    9:23.50    4
     1) Blake Rudd 12                   2) Colten Pace 10
     3) Isaiah Amundson 9               4) Weston Martin 12
  3 Eau Claire Memorial  'C'                           x9:37.13
     1) Calder Bica Harrison 9          2) Carter Mangus 9
     3) Laine Brown 10                  4) Joel Gordon 9
  4 Eau Claire Memorial  'B'                           x9:41.71
     1) Logan Anderson 11               2) Cole Long 9
     3) Jeremiah Becker 10              4) Austin Cance 12
  5 Eau Claire North  'B'                             x10:06.59
     1) Dylan Ashley 10                 2) Simon Butler 10
     3) Jackson Leipart 9               4) Evan Bauer 10

Boys High Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ahmad Ismail              12 Eau Claire Memorial    5-08.00    6
  2 Jayden Salsbury           10 Altoona                5-06.00    4
  3 Chris Schilling           11 Eau Claire Memorial    5-04.00    3
  4 Jake Seipel               12 Eau Claire North       5-02.00    2
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  5 Will Jordahl              11 Regis                 J5-02.00    1
  6 Hayden Reinders           10 Regis                  5-00.00
  6 Will Hesse                10 Eau Claire Memorial    5-00.00
  8 Kaden Peterson            11 Regis                 J5-00.00
  9 Luke Podolak               9 Eau Claire North      J5-00.00
 10 Cody Crosby               10 Altoona                4-10.00
 -- Jacob Mithuen             10 Eau Claire Memorial         NH

Boys Pole Vault Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Frank LoRusso             10 Eau Claire Memorial   10-06.00    6
  2 Kevin Keller              11 Eau Claire Memorial    9-06.00    4
  3 Quin Klammer              10 Eau Claire Memorial    9-00.00    3
  4 Tristan Splichal          10 Eau Claire Memorial  xJ9-00.00
  5 Logan Podolak             11 Eau Claire North       8-06.00    2
  6 Luke Elledge              10 Eau Claire Memorial  xJ8-06.00
  7 Brennan Anderson          11 Eau Claire Memorial   x8-00.00
  8 Nathan Thompson            9 Eau Claire Memorial   x7-00.00
  8 Emery Carlson              9 Eau Claire Memorial   x7-00.00
 10 Trevin Kison               9 Eau Claire Memorial  xJ7-00.00
 10 Andrew Schmidt            11 Eau Claire Memorial  xJ7-00.00
 -- Lincoln Dallman           11 Eau Claire Memorial         NH
 -- Cody Danen                 9 Eau Claire North            NH
 -- Riley Bauer                9 Eau Claire North            NH

Boys Long Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jack Nicolai              11 Regis                 20-05.25    6
  2 Antonio Golden            10 Eau Claire North      19-07.50    4
  3 Preston Dorn              11 Eau Claire North      19-04.50    3
  4 Matthew Johnson            9 Eau Claire North      17-11.50    2
  5 Zach Klatt                10 Altoona               17-07.50    1
  6 Brennan Anderson          11 Eau Claire Memorial   17-05.25
  7 Ahmad Ismail              12 Eau Claire Memorial   17-03.50
  8 Brady Smith               12 Eau Claire Memorial   17-03.25
  9 Paxton Gluch              10 Altoona               16-10.50
 10 Peter Voight              10 Eau Claire Memorial  x16-08.50
 11 Chris Schilling           11 Eau Claire Memorial  x16-07.75
 12 Jeremy Schroeder           9 Eau Claire Memorial  x16-04.75
 13 Jackson Anderson          10 Altoona               16-01.00
 14 Garret Steffen            10 Altoona              x16-00.00
 15 Trenton Cronk             12 Regis                 15-10.00
 16 Scott Van Ert             12 Altoona              x15-08.00
 17 Pritev Patel              12 Eau Claire Memorial  x14-04.25
 18 Eric Kittilstad            9 Eau Claire North     x13-09.25
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 19 Dane Zimmerman             9 Eau Claire North     x12-04.50

Boys Triple Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Isaac Michels             11 Regis                 39-07.00    6
  2 Austin Jarvis             11 Eau Claire Memorial   37-00.00    4
  3 Brady Smith               12 Eau Claire Memorial   36-10.00    3
  4 Seth Kookier              12 Eau Claire Memorial   36-06.50    2
  5 Paxton Gluch              10 Altoona               35-10.25    1
  6 Antonio Golden            10 Eau Claire North      34-04.00
  7 Jakob Meyer               11 Altoona               34-02.00
  8 Omar Sleiman              11 Eau Claire Memorial  x32-04.50
  9 Pritev Patel              12 Eau Claire Memorial  x26-11.50
 -- Wyatt Pankratz            11 Eau Claire Memorial       FOUL

Boys Shot Put Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Carl Hansen               11 Eau Claire Memorial   48-05.50    6
  2 Cormac Sampson            12 Eau Claire Memorial    47-0.50    4
  3 Joe Neuenfeldt            12 Eau Claire North      45-04.00    3
  4 Henry Theisen             10 Regis                 44-04.00    2
  5 Dustin Smith              12 Eau Claire Memorial   42-07.50    1
  6 Tyler Nichols             12 Eau Claire Memorial  x42-02.50
  7 Jack Kern                 12 Eau Claire Memorial xJ42-02.50
  8 Matt Erickson             11 Eau Claire North      41-04.00
  9 Lucas Otto                12 Eau Claire North      40-08.00
 10 Sam Roske                 12 Altoona               40-07.00
 11 Laith Kidess              12 Regis                 37-02.00
 12 Samuel Haslow             11 Eau Claire North     x36-10.00
 13 Austin Zainhofsky          9 Eau Claire North     x36-09.00
 14 Kaden Peterson            11 Regis                 36-07.00
 15 Anthony Kuehl             10 Eau Claire North     x35-04.00
 15 Matt Hanson               10 Altoona               35-04.00
 17 Peter Xiong               12 Eau Claire North     x35-00.00
 18 Jackson Curtis            10 Regis                x34-11.00
 19 Mikey Siewert             12 Eau Claire Memorial  x34-08.50
 20 Riley Bauer               10 Regis                x33-11.00
 21 Sam Thorp                  9 Eau Claire North     x33-07.00
 22 Jake Zimmerman             9 Eau Claire North     x32-07.00
 23 Johnathan Brown           10 Altoona               32-02.50
 24 John Hedrington            9 Eau Claire North     x32-00.00
 25 Dan Shiel                 10 Eau Claire Memorial  x31-09.00
 26 Riley Ericson             10 Eau Claire North     x31-08.00
 27 Dan Moseler               10 Eau Claire Memorial  x31-05.00
 28 Will Broome                9 Eau Claire North     x31-03.50
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 29 Nick Oberding             10 Eau Claire Memorial  x31-01.50
 30 Jackson Reinke            10 Eau Claire Memorial  x30-01.00
 31 Josh Deutschlander        11 Eau Claire Memorial  x26-06.00
 32 Chris Mettler             10 Eau Claire Memorial  x26-02.00
 33 Gus Schraeder              9 Eau Claire North     x24-07.00

Boys Discus Throw Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cormac Sampson            12 Eau Claire Memorial     162-05    6
  2 Jack Kern                 12 Eau Claire Memorial     144-10    4
  3 Tyler Nichols             12 Eau Claire Memorial     128-04    3
  4 Lucas Otto                12 Eau Claire North        127-05    2
  5 Matt Erickson             11 Eau Claire North        123-08    1
  6 Joe Neuenfeldt            12 Eau Claire North        121-07
  7 Henry Theisen             10 Regis                   121-02
  8 Austin Jarvis             11 Eau Claire Memorial    x113-07
  9 Samuel Haslow             11 Eau Claire North       x110-07
 10 Gunner Morris             12 Eau Claire North       x109-04
 11 Laith Kidess              12 Regis                   108-10
 12 Johnathan Brown           10 Altoona                 105-03
 13 Peter Xiong               12 Eau Claire North       x104-02
 14 Sam Roske                 12 Altoona                 100-08
 15 Will Broome                9 Eau Claire North        x96-00
 16 Cole Pecor                10 Eau Claire Memorial     x95-01
 17 Jake Zimmerman             9 Eau Claire North        x94-10
 18 Riley Ericson             10 Eau Claire North        x94-09
 19 Calvin Scott              11 Eau Claire North        x94-06
 20 Anthony Kuehl             10 Eau Claire North        x94-04
 21 Sam Thorp                  9 Eau Claire North        x93-00
 21 Matt Hanson               10 Altoona                  93-00
 23 Isaiah Traaseth           12 Eau Claire Memorial     x92-11
 24 Dan Moseler               10 Eau Claire Memorial     x92-03
 25 Kaden Peterson            11 Regis                    91-09
 26 Dan Shiel                 10 Eau Claire Memorial     x91-04
 27 Jackson Reinke            10 Eau Claire Memorial     x85-06
 28 Kyle Wilson               12 Eau Claire Memorial     x84-09
 29 Jackson Curtis            10 Regis                   x83-09
 30 Austin Zainhofsky          9 Eau Claire North        x83-00
 31 Chris Mettler             10 Eau Claire Memorial     x78-09
 32 Riley Bauer               10 Regis                   x73-08
 33 John Hedrington            9 Eau Claire North        x68-11
 34 Gus Schraeder              9 Eau Claire North        x56-11
 35 Payton Chapman             9 Eau Claire Memorial     x56-03
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Eau Claire Memorial        125        2) Eau Claire North           79
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    3) Regis                       39        4) Altoona                    27
=========================================================================================
                    Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Eau Claire Memorial        123        2) Eau Claire North           87
    3) Regis                       46        4) Altoona                    13


